	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 20.54800 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CU-1475-MB Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.13X2.25X2.59" BLK
515-0950 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 7.87X11.83X2.27" GREY
57350 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE SAFETY GND SCREW ALUM
8499BK-1W 3M  PLATE BLANK SINGLE POSITION BLAC
HME1685 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR SINGLE DOOR ENCL
194P4P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 4POS MALE-MALE 3'
SH564P4S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHLD MINIMIZER DOUBLE-ENDED STRT
1431733 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS SOCKET R/A 2M
1-1435792-0 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY MTRJ-DUP LC 625 10M
0151680179 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 12 CKTS LGT 178
0982670532 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 36POS
0150200237 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 22POS .152M
C1EXG-1036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE10G/AE10M/X
3302/50 100 3M  CABLE 50 COND 100' MULTI-COLOR
C4408.30.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 SBC BURGLAR CMX/CMR
5851 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG ORANGE 100'
1855/19 YL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG YELLOW 1000'
7035 VI005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG VIOLET 100'
CRT12-2.5WH-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG WHITE 100'
GMA.0B.040.RG LEMO  BEND RELIEF 4.0MM GRAY
202D253-4-61-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F221V11/2 WH015 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 11/2 WHT 125'
F221V1IN BL003 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1" BLU 250'
184-42000 HellermannTyton  HD SLOTTED DUCT 4X2
C.5LG72 Panduit Corp  COVER DUCT .5" PVC LGHT GRAY 3"
IAGZXF66-31540-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
JTEP-4-30278-800 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F521-H7T1-W01X-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
L5012824DELB0XE Cantherm  THERMAL FUSE L50 128C G900
DALC112S1 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 15VWM 8SOIC
CD214A-T54CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 54VWM SMD
1.5SMC91A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC DO214AB
SMF15CT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 15VWM 29VC SC88
MALCE60A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC AXIAL
MXLP4KE170CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC DO41
MXP5KE70AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO41
MXPLAD6.5KP90A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC PLAD
MXL15KP70AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 114VC CASE5A
V480LS7P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
ERZ-E10F221 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 198V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  keywords
	    	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  E-T-A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  pdf
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  datasheet
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  price
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-1.5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .